
Brunel Gate is in

a highly prominent

position in Aylesbury’s

most recently developed

commercial and industrial area.

Situated at the junction of Telford

Close and Brunel Road, the

development has an extensive frontage

to the recently completed link road

connecting the A41 Bicester Road (via

Rabans Lane) with the A418 Oxford Road (via

Coldharbour Way). Each of these A-roads provide a

fast link to the M40 (Junctions 7, 8 and 9), while to the

south, Aylesbury has a dual carriageway link via the A41

to the M25 (Junction 20).

www.brunelgate.co.uk
HP19 8AR

Misrepresentation Act: The accuracy of any description, dimensions, references to condition, necessary
permissions for use and occupation and other details contained herein is not guaranteed and is for general
guidance only and prospective purchasers or tenants must not rely on them as statements of fact or
representations and must satisfy themselves as to their accuracy. Neither Brown & Lee Clifford Billlings,
Freeth Melhuish nor any of their employees or representatives has any authority to make or give any
representation or warranty or enter into any contract whatever in relation to the Property. Rents quoted in
these particulars may be subject to VAT in addition. The reference to any mechanical or electrical equipment
or other facilities at the Property shall not constitute a representation (unless otherwise stated) as to its
state or condition or that it is capable of fulfilling its intended function. Prospective tenants/purchasers
should satisfy themselves as to the fitness of such equipment for their requirements.

Date of publication March 2008.

Contact: Kirk Clifford

Telephone: 01296 420637

Email: kirk.clifford@brownleecb.com

For further information please contact the

joint sole agents or visit our website:

www.brunelgate.co.uk

high quality industrial and
warehouse units in a prime location

from 4,144 sq ft to 66,810 sq ft. Terms Available either for sale on virtual freehold
or to let on full repairing and insuring lease,
subject to identity of individual unit - further
details upon application.

VAT All prices and rents quoted by Brown & Lee
Clifford Billings and Freeth Melhuish
exclude VAT.

Contact: Trevor Church

Telephone: 01296 423623

Email: tdc@freethmelhuish.co.uk

UNITS 1-4

now available for

sale on virtual

freehold



Brunel Gate is a well located new industrial and distribution

development in Aylesbury prominently positioned on Brunel

Road. A total of 66,810 sq ft of industrial and warehouse

accommodation is available in individual units from 4,144

sq ft to 19,730 sq ft. Construction of the scheme has now

been completed and these high quality units are now

ready for immediate occupation. All units benefit from

excellent yard areas, fully fitted first floor office

accommodation and are situated within an

attractive landscaped setting. 

ARNCOTT WAY

BRUNEL
ROAD

SPECIFICATION

• Steel frame construction 

• 6 m (Blocks A, B & D) or 7m (Blocks C & E)
clear eaves height to underside of haunch 

• Floor loading capacity 50kN/sq m 

• Electrically operated loading doors 

• Fully fitted first floor offices, including
raised access flooring and Cat 2 lighting 

• Block paving to all access roads, service
yards and car parks 

• Excellent yard areas for loading and
car parking

• Unit 10 benefits from loading within a
secure yard 

• High profile landscaped site 

• All main services connected including
3-phase electricity

BLOCK CBLOCK B

ENTRANCE

BLOCK A

BLOCK E BLOCK D

high quality industrial and
warehouse units in a prime location

from 4,144 sq ft to 66,810 sq ft. 

Total
sq ft sq m

Warehouse
sq ft sq m

Offices
sq ft sq m

ACCOMMODATION

(based on approximate gross internal areas)

BLOCK A

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

BLOCK B

Unit 5

BLOCK C

Unit 6

Unit 7 Let
TOTAL FLOOR AREA

BLOCK D

Unit 8

Unit 9

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

BLOCK E

Unit 10

TOTAL

980

980

926

990

3,876

980

1,216

1,216

2,432

1,173

1,173

2,346

2,325

11,959

91

91

86

92

360

91

113

113

226

109

109

218

216

1,111

3,358

3,272

3,218

3,358

13,206

4,165

5,457

5,544

11,001

4,510

4,564

9,074

17,405

54,851

312

304

299

312

1,227

387

507

515

1,022

419

424

843

1,617

5,096

4,338

4,252

4,144

4,348

17,082

5,145

6,673

6,760

13,433

5,683

5,737

11,420

19,730

66,810

403

395

385

404

1,587

478

620

628

1,248

528

533

1,061

1,833

6,207


